T \:BRICKING
Y ¥V sSOLUTIONS

A DIVSION OF

2008
BRICKING SOLUTIONS PARTS
ORDERED ALPHABETICALLY BY
PART NUMBER



Part # Description Old Part #'s
Al13 THEADEDMALE SADDLE

A400 LONG JACK FEMALE HOSE CONNECTI

AB438 aluminium bolt--(spacer assy.) ASB 0257 A 438 A
AC004 AIR CYLINDER 4 SPRING RETURN

ACO005 AIR CYLINDER 5/CONTOL VALVE

ACO006 AIR CYLINDER 5/NO VALVE

AC106 "6"" EOR / FMOR QUICK™

AC108 8" EOR/ FMOR QUICK

AC204 4 CYLINDER ACV 0401 A 453 A
AC206 6" MOR / POR CLAMP ACV 0601 A 452 A
AC208 8" MOR / POR CLAMP ACV 0801 A 451 A
AC306 6" EOR/FMOR CLAMP AC 885
AC308 8" EOR / FMOR CLAMP AC 888
AC400 AIR CYLINDER 4 SPRING RETURN

AC406 6" MOR / POR QUICK

AC408 8" MOR / POR QUICK

AC456 6 CYLN. 1/2 SHAFT

AC458 8 cylinder

AC506 6 VIB-6 (4OMM)SUPER CYL. AC 662 A
AC508 8 SUPER 40mm CYLINDERS AC 882
AC733 SHIM DRIVER HEAD SDS0414 | AC 733 A
AC761 Pad Swival Foot AF008
AC761A cast & Machine Swiv Foot Pad

AC761AA Casting Process Swiv Foot Pad

AC761AB Machine Swivel Foot Pad

AC761B Rubberize Swivel Foot

AC762 Threaded Swivel Foot

AC762A Casting Process Threaded Swive

AC762B Machine Process Threaded Swiv

ACP050 AIR COMPRESSORS 50 HERTZ

AF002 AM2 DIXON AIR KING COUPLING

AF004 1/4 BRASS PIPE COUPLING

AF006 AMG6 DIXON AIR KING COUPLING

AF007 AM7 DIXON AIR KING COUPLING

AF008 1/2 BRASS STREET ELBOW

AF018 1/2 QUICK DISCONNECT NIPPLE QDN 0882 | A740A
AF074 STRAIGHT 1/8 X 1/4

AF100 FILTER F25242-101
AF103 ELBOW 3/8 X 3/8

AF129 PLUG 1/8 AF207
AF135 STRIGHT 3/8 X 1/4 AF208
AF136 STRIGHT 3/8 NPT X 3/8 OD AF209
AF137 TEE 1/8 X 1/8 X 1/8 NPT

AF138 ELBOW AIR FITTING

AF139 3/8 STRAIGHT QUICK CONNECT

AF140 AIR FITTING FOR LONG JACK

AF164 UNION TEE

AF207 TEE EOR

AF208 PLUG EOR

AF209 EOR ELBOW




Part # Description Old Part #'s
AF252 HEX NIPPLE

AF268 BRASS CLOSED PIPE NIPPLE 1/2

AF366 AMFLO HOSE SWIVEL;

AF416 1/2 COUPLER

AF417 1/2 NIPPLE

AF418 THOR COUPLINGS TGM 4343 | A418A
AF420 3/4 x 3/4 BARB-TITE HOSE END PLF 0122 A 420 A
AF421 BARB-TITE HOSE END AC 737 A
AF422 SNAP-TITE PLAIN COUPLER QDC 2122 | A422A
AF423 SNAP-TITE NIPPLE QDN 1202 | A 423 A
AF424 BRASS 45 DEGREE ELBOW AND 9153 | A 424 A
AF425 AIR FILTER AFB 7453 A 425 A
AF426 BARB-TITE HOSE END

AF427 BRASS HEX NIPPLE ANN 9113 [ A427A
AF428 BRASS STREET ELBOW A 428 A
AF429 3/4 x 1/2 BARB-TITE HOSE END PLF 8122 A 429 A
AF430 10008-108 BARB-TITE HOSE END

AF432 10006-104 BARB-TITE HOSE END AC 738 A
AF446 1/4 MUFFLER MVM 0181| A446 A
AF447 3/8 MUFFLER MVM 0071 AF 447
AF450 BRASS HEX PIPE PLUG MVP 0171 | A450A
AF455 1/4 brass pipe plug AF457
AF457 SAFETY SHUTOFF

AF458 GAUGE

AF466 THOR GASKET TRG 0202 | A 466 A
AF468 THOR COUPLINGS TCH 0723 A 468 A
AF504 BRASS PIPE STREET TEE 1/4 AF508
AF506 Street Tee AF684
AF508 BRASS 45 STREET ELBOW 3350 X 8 AF694
AF528 PLUG

AF544 STEEL CONNECTOR FEMALE

AF664 90 FEMALE JIC HOSE END

AF684 45 FEMALE JIC HOSE END

AF734 SWIVEL ELBOW AIR FITTING

AF735 ELBOW 1/8 MPT-1/8HOSE

AF736 1/8 TEE

AF738 1168 X 8X 4

AF739 1/2 Q Disconnect Coupler QDC 0082 AT739 A
AF902 SPECIAL PARTS AF988
AG160 0-160 GAUGE

AG25 GLIDE

AG777 GUAGE 0-160

AHO001 1/4 OD BLUE POLYURETHANE

AHO002 1/4 OD RED POLYURETHANE

AHO003 1/4 OD YELLOW POLYURETHANE

AHO004 3/8"OD BLUE POLYURETHANE

AHO005 1/8 BLUE POLY HOSE

AHO006 3/8 RED/POLY HOSE

AH301 QC Collar for Shim Driver Gun

AH394 SHIM DRIVER GUN SDG0394 | AC 727 A




Part # Description Old Part #'s
AH400 HOSE FITTING ON HC159

AH475 Foot Treadle LJ Supply Hose ASHO0475 | AC711 A
AH604 10-TON CONNECTOR

AH630 4-TON CONNECTOR

AH732 3/8 WEATHERHEAD HOSE AC 732 H
AH733 1/2 WEATHERHEAD HOSE AC 733 H
AH734 5/8 WEATHERHEAD HOSE PHH 1052 | AC 734 H
AH735 3/4 WEATHERHEAD HOSE PHH 1252 [ AC735H
AH745 Finger-Tip LJ Supply Hose ASH0475 | AC 711 A
AHB809 1/2 OD BLUE POLYURETHANE

AL100 LUBRICATOR LU 262
AL426 LUBRICATOR ALB 7413 A 426 A
AMP006 Arch Mounting Plate 6in

AMP008 Arch Mounting Plate 8in AP802
AP133 PUMP, AIR AR200
AP141 HAND PUMP FOR ECOR

AR002 REGULATOR

AR200 REGULATOR

AR400 EOR HINGE S-41 D-43 RH 160 A416 E
AR630 coupler for HC540 4 ton cyl A 401 E
AS001 FILTER-LUB

ASM100 6000# CASTER ASM 100
ASM101 1700# CASTER WOD7936 | ASM 101
ASM105 AXLE ASSEMBLY 6000 C 105 ME
ASM112 CASTER BRAKE 1700# C112P
ASM113 6000# CASTER BRAKE C 112 ME
ASM152 AXLE ASSEMBLY 1700 CASTER C152P
ASM155 PLUNGER ASSEMBLY C155P C108 A
ASM165 adj. brkt. econ ring

ASM174 TOOL BOX DTB 0508 | AC 743 A
ASM204 4" AIR CYLINDER COMPLETE

ASM206 6" AIR CYLINDER COMPLETE

ASM207 BLEEDER ASSY

ASM208 8" AIR CYLINDER COMPLETE

ASM300 LOW BOY MOVER CART ASM 300
ASM300A LOW BOY RM Cut Stage

ASM300B Low Boy RM Fab Stage

ASM306 6" AIR CYLINDER NONROTAT

ASM308 8" AIR CYLINDER NON ROTAT

ASM405 MANIFOLD BLEEDER PETCOCK VPC 0002 | A405A
ASM406 6 AIR CYLINDER QUICK

ASM408 8" AIR CYLINDER QUICK

ASM446 OLD STYLE LUB/FILTER BRKT

ASM447 LUBRICATOR/FILTER -EOR ASM 447
ASM448 LUBRICATOR/FILTER POR/MOR ASM 448
ASM450 SPACER ASSEMBLY CSA 0247 [ ASM 450
ASM452 CYLINDER KIT

ASM453 AIR CYLINDER REPAIR KIT ASM 453
ASM454 6 ANTI-TURN ROD ASSEMBLY

ASM455 8" ANTI TURN KIT - EOR / FMOR ASM 455




Part # Description Old Part #'s
asm458 8' cylinder assy

ASM460 MASTER VALVE-(STD FITTINGS) ASM 460
ASM460B MASTER VALVE BACK ARCH

ASM460F MASTER VALVE FRONT ARCH

ASM461 MASTER VALVE REPAIR KIT ASM 461
ASM462 MV CHANGE OVER KIT COK 0001 | ASM 462
ASM463 VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY ASM 463
ASM463B MASTER VALVE BACH ARCH

ASM463F MASTER VAVLE FRONT

ASM465 MASTER VALVE - (QC FITTINGS)

ASM470 CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY ASM 470
ASM500 LUB/FILTER SYSTEM ASM 500
ASM506 6" SUPER CYLINDER COMP.

ASM600 LIGHT ASSEMBLY - OLD ASM 500
ASM602 FLAT BAR FOR LIGHT ASSY.

ASM605 LIGHT & RAIL POLE ASSEMBLY

ASM700 AIR PUMP ASSEMBLY ASM 700
ASM705 4 TON LONG JACK ASM 705
ASM706 10 ton cylinder/rubber bumpers ASM 706
ASM707 10 TON LONG JACK W/SWIVEL FEET

ASM710 10 TON JACK ASSY (HAND PUMP) ASM 710
ASM712 4 TON HIGH PRESSURE HOSE HPH8645 | AC 712 A
ASM719 10 TON HIGH PRESSURE HOSE HPH8645 | AC 719 A
ASM720 service cart MSC 0236 [ ASM 720
ASM720A SERVICE CART RAW MAT

ASM721 LNG JCK EXT. KIT (19/17/15/9) ASM860 | ASM 721 A
ASM722 10 TON CYLINDER/VALVE ASM 722
ASM723 CONTROL BLOCK LONG JACK ASM 102
ASM724 SET BLOCK FOR LONG JACK

ASM725 10 TON HIGH PRESSURE HOSE econ

ASM726 10 TON HOSE - 10 FT HPH9274 | AC 726 A
ASM727 RELEASE BLOCK FOR LONG JACK

ASM740 Fork TRUCK BRACKET ASM 740
ASM740A Fork TRUCK BRACKET Cut Stage ASM750
ASM740B BARTON FORKTRUCKBRACKET

ASM750 LADDER

ASM751 Ladder - Beam & Rung Style

ASM760 SWIVEL FOOT AC761
ASM800 10 TON LONG JACK COMP. ASM 800
ASM801 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE/GUAGE ASM 799
ASM802 10 TON AIR/HYDRULIC PUMP ASSY ASM 795
ASM807 PIVOT BOLT ASSEMBLY

ASM808 PIVOT BOLT ASSEMBLY F 807 ME
ASM820 10 TON SHORT JACK ASM 820
ASM830 CONTROL & PRESSURE HOSE ASSY ASM 719
ASM900 SHIM DRIVER KIT ASM 830
ASM999 Radialign Complete

ATO007 SPRING DEPRESSOR TOOL AVT 7001 | AC 730 AS
ATO009 CLAMP STYLE Spring Depressor

AT122 AIR TOOL OIL ATO 1223 | AC7310




Part # Description Old Part #'s
AT439 ANTI TURN LEVER ATL 0267 A 439 A
AT439-1 LEAVER ANTI TURN CASTING

AT439-2 ANTI TURN LEVER MACHINING

AT460 4 & 6in ANTI TURN - 3/8" ATC 4602 A 464 A
AT465 4 & 6in ANTI TURN - 1/2"

AT800 8 ANTI-TURN U-CLIP - 3/8" ATC 8002 A 465 A
AT805 8 ANTI-TURN U-CLIP - 1/2"

ATCO001 LOCKING CLAMP SPRING TOOL

ATC002 SPRING DEPRESSOR PART

AW384 AIR WHIP SDW0384 | AC 728 A
AX079 AXLE SHAFT

B220 mounting bracket

BC110 BATTERY CHARGER 110 VOLT

BC220 BATTERY CHARGER 220 VOLT

BC500 SPACER 1X2X5 ALU TUBE

BC600 BUMPER CLEAT

BL450 BUMPER LONG

BLCO001 SPRING CLIP

BP012 bilt pin 12"

BP048 BATTERY PAK 4.8 volt

BP450 4 BASE PLATE MOR PBP 0334 | PBP0335
BP600 6 BASE PLATE POR PBP 0334 | PBP0335
BP650 6 BASE PLATE MOR PBP 0334 | PBP0335
BP800 8 BASE PLATE POR PBP 0334 | PBP0335
BP850 8 BASE PLATE MOR PBP 0334 | PBP0335
CA625 5/8-18 AXLE

CAMO001 CAM FOLLOWER- EOR/FLEX MAC

CB006 6 belt

CB006-20 belt06x20

CB012 12 BELT

CB012-20 belt12x20

CB018 18 BELT

CB018-20 BELT 18X20

CB021 CONVEYOR BELT 12" X 20'

CB022 CONVEYOR BELT 20

CB024 24 BELT

CB024-20 belt24x20

CB030 30 BELT

CB030-20 belt30x20

CB036 36 BELT

CB036-20 belt36-20

CB115 11.5 BUMPER LIFTER RBL 0007 | AC 765 PM
CB122 BELT

CB20 BEARING 1 1/4

CB205 MANIFOLD COUPLER MCB 0292 | A 404 A
CB225 5/16 CONE STOP

CB235 3/8 CONE STOP

CB300 3 BUMPER LIFTER RBL 0002 | AC 760 PM
CB360 Toggle Camp

CB404 COUPLER BLOCK QUICK




Part # Description Old Part #'s
CB450 4.5 BUMPER LIFTER RBL 0003 | AC 761 PM
CB460 MOR CYLINDER BUMPER 3/8" RBC 4862 | A463A
CB460A Machine Raw Material MOR Bumpe

CB460B Rubberize MOR Cylinder Bumper

CB465 MOR CYLINDER BUMPER 1/2" CB 465
CB470 CYLINDER BUMPER ECONO CB 470
CB470A Machine Pressure Pad ECOR CB480
CB470B Rubberize ECOR Bumper

CB480 EOR Bumper

CB480A Machine Pressure foot EOR

CB480B Rubberize EOR Bumper

CB504 BLEEDER BLOCK

CB600 6 BUMPER LIFTER RBL 0004 | AC 762 PM
CB750 7.5 BUMPER LIFTER RBL 0005 | AC 763 PM
CB900 9 BUMPER LIFTER RBL 0006 | AC 764 PM
CC106A 6000 CASTER EAR

CC106B Caster Ear 6000# Machined

CC110A 6000 # CASTER PLATE Casting

CC110B CASTER Plate 6000# Machining

CC113 1700 # CASTER EAR

CC122 CASTER CHOCK

CC153 1700 # CASTERPLATE

CD001 CONVEYOR DRIVE PULLEY

CD020 CONVEYOR DRUM 20"

CE250 GUIDE ROD E CLIP A 455 E
CF001 Cylinder to hose fitting

CF600 CASTER FOOT 6000#

CG001 GEAR DRIVE CONVEYOR

CGS001 SAFETY CAGE SPRING

CHO006 HANDLE AVH 6001 A 454 A
CH022 CROSSOVER HOSE

CH604 10-TON CONNECTOR

CHAIN1 CHAIN 2/0

Cl001 CONVEYOR IDLER

Cl006 CONVEYOR 6" IDLER ROLLER

CI009 CONVEYOR 8 3/4" IDLER ROLLER

Cl010 CONVEYOR 10" IDLER ROLLER

Cl016 CONVEYOR 15 1/4" IDLER ROLLER

CJ001 CONVEYER SCISSOR JACK

CJ002 COVER LONG JACK

CJ003 CONVEYER SCISSOR JACK HANDLE

CKO010 RED 10-32 KNOB

CL001 BELT LACE

CL124 SWIVEL LOCK RAMPS

CL501 lever/knob

CLB001 leg mounting brkt. 1 1/4x5

CLMO001 CONVEYOR mounting brkt. 3/16

CM001 110v CONVEYOR DRIVE MOTOR

CMO002 CONVEYOR MOTOR 380

CMO003 CONVEYOR MOTOR 5hp 380v




Part # Description Old Part #'s
CON100 CONTACT120VAC

CONZ20 20 ft container

CONA40 A0FT. CONTAINER

CP005 Cylinder Pin AVP 5001 A 461 A
CR001 EOR HINGE CONNECTOR PLATE

CR003 CYLINDER VALVE ROTOR AVR 3001 A 459 A
CR006 ANTI TURN ROD EOR 6" cyl

CR008 ANTI TURN ROD FOR EOR 8" ¢yl A 455 D
CS001 SHAFT(STEM) ADV 1001 A 455 A
CS002 SPRING FOR CASTER PIN

CS004 SPRING AVS 4001 A 460 A
CS010 SHEEVES FOR RAMP CV004
CS011 SHACKLES MISC. FOR RAMP

CS268 DRUM SWITCH

CS60B CHAIN SPROCKET

CS60B12 CHAIN SPROCKET

CS60BS CHAIN SPROCKET

CS60BS18 CHAIN SPROCKET

CSP10 10 Ft Conveyor Side Pan

CSP10-20 10 ft conveyer side pan 20

CT001 CONVEYOR TAIL PULLEY

CTB001 contact block

CVv001 CYLINDER VALVE CONTROL

CV004 check valve

CV469 6.0 X 27 O-RING CVO 2833 A 469 A
CVv470 CHECK VALVE CVA 3403 A 470 A
Cv47l CHECK VALVE BRACKET CVB 2223 A471 A
CV473 check valve brkt 1/2

CV475 O-RING CHECK VALVE 1/2

CVL036 leg 36 in.

CWO001 WINCH / PORT-A-TRAC

CWO002 WASHER AVW 2001 | A456 A
CW124 CORD 12-4S0

CX115 11.5" LT DTY CASTER BASE EXT. AC 775 PM
CX300 3"LT DTY CASTER BASE EXT. AC 770 PM
CX450 45" LT DTY CASTER BASE EXT. AC 771 PM
CX600 6" LT DTY CASTER BASE EXT. AC 772 PM
CX631 6000# CASTER EXT. AC-778-PM
CX750 7.5" LT DTY CASTER BASE EXT. AC 773 PM
CX900 9" LT DTY CASTER BASE EXT. AC 774 PM
D&T DRILL & TAP SET - 3/8" TO 1/2"

D43 HINGE HALF MALE

DB001 DOUBLE BLOCK FOR RAMP

DE206 MANIFOLD ELBOW MDE 0312 A 408 A
DMO003 4-TON CONNECTOR

DS100 DELRIN SPACER - 1"

DS140 NYLON WASHER

DS2X44 drum switch

EB001 ELECT BOX

EB3X4 ELECT BOX / KILL SWITCH




Part # Description Old Part #'s
EB664 BOX 6X6X4

EC14/4 CORD 14-4S0O

EC143PL WIRE

EC903 arch adjuster ecor [small]

EC904 arch adjuster ecor [large]

EW18-3 WIRE 18/3

FH128 FLEX HEAD RFH1285 | AC718A
FM006 FENCE WIRE 6ft

FMO008 chain link 8'

FROO1 for./off/rev. name plate

GA300 GUAGE ADAPTER

GB001 LONG JACK GUAGE BRKT

GB002 MACHINE PRESSURE BRKT.

GC605 GLOBE CAGE LR 505 A
HA100 sub plate bolt kit

HA38B sub plate for hyd valve

HC159 10 TON CYLINDER TRC 1595 | AC722A
HC380 HELICOIL 3/8-16

HC400 CYLINDER,FEMALE COUPING

HC402 MINI HOSE CLAMP / 5/8" HOSE MHC 4102 A 402 A
HC540 4 TON CYLINDER FRC5405 | AC716 A
HC580 HELICOIL 5/8-11

HD115 11.5" HVY DTY CASTER BASE EXT. AC 781 A
HD300 3" HVY DTY CASTER BASE EXT. AC 776 PM
HD450 4.5" HVY DTY CASTER BASE EXT. AC 777 PM
HD600 6" HVY DTY CASTER BASE EXT. AC 778 PM
HD750 7.5" HVY DTY CASTER BASE EXT. AC 779 PM
HD900 9" HVY DTY CASTER BASE EXT. AC 780 PM
HG700 0-10,000 GAUGE GLYC

HG742 HANDLE GUARD A472 A
HH104 MALE PIPE HOSE END

HH106 COC MALE PIPE HOSE

HH731 1/4 WEATHERHEAD HOSE

HH801 HIGH PRESSURE GAUGE / HOSE

HJ223 Handle - Older Scissor Jack

HJ303 SCISSOR JACK w/HANDLE LB 303 E
HJ317 BOTTLE JACK HSJ 0113 | LB 317 PM
HJ319 HYD 8 TON JACK

HK745 5/32 HEX KEY HKWO0028 | AC 745 A
HK746 1/8 HEX KEY HKWO0018 | AC 746 A
HL505 HUBBELL LENS

HM104 Hydraulic Motor

HO722 HYD OIL 2.5 gallon

HO723 HYD OIL 160z AC 723 A
HP049 10 TON PUMP, HAND

HPO050 5H.P. Hydraulic Power Unit

HPO051 7.5 hyd power unit

HP390 10 TON PUMP, HAND HOP3905 [ AC 724 A
HP4 HINGE PIN

HS500

1/2X2. 1 ALU SPACER




Part #

Description

Old Part #'s

HS501 1/2X2. 1 ALU SPACER W/ 1/4 TAP

HS502 "™1/2X2.625" ALU SPACER™

HS503 "™1/2X2.625" ALU SPACER W/1/4

HS506 "SPACER 5/8X.396X3™ ALUM""

HS903 SPRING GUARD

HSS36 HOSE CLAMP 11/8"- 3"

HTO001 HAND TRUCK

HVO3M HYDROLIC VALVE conv

HV600 Hydraulic flow control

HWO005 1/2-13 NUT

HWO008 10-32X1 CAP SCREW WITH WASHER ABW 4681 | A 457 A
HWO009 1-8 NUT HWO010
HWO010 312 X.375 X . 190

HWO011 11/4-7 SLOTTED NUT

HWO014 SPRINGPIN1/8 X 11/4

HWO015 PH PAN MACHINE SCREW 8-32 3/8

HWO016 3/8-16 X1 1/4 SLOT FLAT M/S

HWO020 1/2 LOCK WASHER

HWO021 5/8 LOCK WASHER

HWO025 3/8-16 X 6 1/2 CARRIAGE BOLT

HWO027 1/2-13 X 4 1/2 CARRIAGE BOLT

HWO030 5/8-11X7 1/2 HEX BOLT

HWO031 5/8-11X9 HEX BOLT

HWO032 5/8-11X10 1/2 HEX BOLT

HWO033 5/8-11X13 HEX BOLT

HWO041 3/8-16 X 1 HEX CAP BOLT

HWO042 3/8-16 X 1 1/2 HEX CAP BOLT

HWO047 3/8-16 X 4 HEX CAP BOLT

HWO050 1/2-13 X1 1/4 HEX CAP BOLT

HWO053 1/2-13 X 4 HEX CAP BOLT

HWO054 1/2-13 X5 HEX CAP BOLT

HWO055 1/2-13 X 5 1/2 HEX CAP BOLT

HWO056 1/2-13 X7 1/2 HEX BOLT

HWO058 1/2-13X4.5 BOLT

HWO059 5/8-11 X 1 1/2 HEX CAP SCREW

HWO064 1 1/4-7X3 1/2HEX CAP SCREW GR5

HWO065 1/4-24 X1/4 SOC SHOULDER SCREW

HWO066 1/4-24 X3/8 SOC SHOULDER SCREW

HWO067 1/4 X 1/2 SOC SHOULDER BOLT

HWO069 1/4 X 3/4 SOC SHOULDER SCREW

HWO070 1/8 X .251 X .312 ALUM. RIVET MVS 0161 | A448A
HWO073 8-32X13/4 BUTTON SOC CAP SCREW

HWO075 10-32 X 5/8 SCH CAP SCREW

HWO076 10-32 X 1 CAPSCREW ABW 4681 | A457 A
HWOQ077 10-32 X 2 MVS 0131 | A447A
HW098 WASHER/SPACER FOR CASTER C103/4ME [ C 103/4 A
HWO099 1 1/4 FLAT WASHER

HW110 5/8-11 X 6 HEX BOLT

HW111 5/8-11X4 1/2 HEX BOLT

HW116 1/2-13 X 3 BOLT




Part # Description Old Part #'s
HW118 5/8 x 18 NYLOCK NUT

HW119 1/2 x 2 3/4 SHOULDER BOLT

HW120 1 FLAT WASHER

HW121 3/8 WING NUT

HW122 1/2 WING NUT

HW123 3/4 WING NUT

HW127 3/8-16x41/2

HW128 3/8 - 16 x 3/4 SLOT FLAT HEAD

HW129 1/2X2SHOULDER BOLT

HW131 3/8 FLAT WASHER

HW135 1-8 X 8" BOLT

HW140 1-8 X 3BOLT GR 5

HW143 1/4 - 20 X3/4

HWS001 HARDWARE SET for MOR & EOR HW132

HWS002 shop assy

HWS003 HARDWARE SET for ECOR

JB304 JBOLT LB 304 A
JB607 BOX

JE210 E CLIP

JMO001 JACK MOUNTING PLATE

JO680 SNAP RING

JO870 SNAP RING

L200-1 END CAP

L200-2 END CAP .25

L200-3 END CAP 1.25

L200-4 END CAP .375

LAOO1 ROMEX CONN.

LA002 1/2 CONDUIT BODY

LAO0O3 1/2 AL CONDBDY COVER

LAOO5 4 HOUSING

LAOO6 6 HOUSING

LA201 LASER BODY

LA202 PENTA-PRISM BODY

LA500 BOX

LAG00 LASER

LA753 PLUMB BOB FIXTURE

LA755 LASER ADJUSTER

LA755A LASER ADJ. MONT. PLATE

LA755B LASER ADJ. MONT. PLATE Powder

LA755E LASER MOUNT

LA755F LASER MOUNT Powder Coat

LA755H LASER MOUNT Base

LA755I LASER MOUNT Base Powder Coat

LABOR Labor in Minutes

LB606 LIGHT BASE LR 506 A
LC059 SPRING LASER (LC0O59E14M)

LC101 8 RED WHEEL FOR 6000# caster C 101 ME
LC102 BUSHING FOR 6000# caster C 102 ME
LC106 LARGE CASTER EAR C 106 ME
LC110 BASE PLATE 6000# C 110 ME




Part #

Description

Old Part #'s

LC541 5 LONG CONNECTOR FRC5407 | AC715A
LC601 large caster plate

LE690 LASER EYE WEAR

LF505 500 watt light QF 505
LHO01 LASER HEAD / ROLLER

LJO01 SPRING

LJ002 LONG JACK MOUNTING BRKT
LJO09 CYLINDER MOUNT

LJ101 CONTROL BLOCK

LJ115 O-RING - LONG JACK PISTON
LJ119 O-RING -LONG JACK PISTON
LJ802 PISTON

LJ803 POWER BLOCK

LJ804 RELEASE BLOCK

LJ805 RELEASE BLOCK CLAMP
LJ806 PISTON FOR RELEASE BLOCK
LJ903 MJV3C -TRUMPIT VALVE
LJ904 CAP

LK420 KNOB 1/4-20 X 1

LK750 LASER KNOB - 3/4"

LMO033 DC MOTOR

LM100 LASER MOUNTING PLATE
LM200 LASER MOUNTING BLOCK
LP111 220 TRAVEL ADP

LP112 PLUG WORLD

LP114 PANEL MOUNT DC JACK
LP115 CHARGER PLUG

LP116 SWITCH ON/OFF

LP117 DIODE

LP118 SWITCH

LP609 LIGHT ASSY PLUG LR 509 A
LP790 PLUM BOB

LP85 WIRE LOCK LYNCH PIN

LR0O12 LADDER RUNG

LS250 1/4-20 Double End Stud S/S
LS270 1/4-20x10-32 STUD S/S
LTO04 LASER TRGT- BEVEL GEAR
LTOO06 LASER TRGT- BEVEL GEAR
LTOO07 LASER TRGT - SPUR GEAR
LTOO08 LASER TRGT - SPUR GEAR
LT750 LASER TRIPOD 10"

LT751 Laser Penta-Prism Tripod 9"
MACH Machining costs

MBO001 ANTI-TURN L BRACKET for EOR A 455 L
MB002 BUSHING

MBO1 MUCK-IT BUCKET BOTTOM
MBO02 MUCK-IT BUCKET BACK

MBO3 Mucket Bucket Cutting Edge
MBO04 MUCKET BUCKET SIDES

MBO05 MUCKET BUCKET STIFFNER




Part # Description Old Part #'s
MB700 UTILITY FRAME

MB734 MUCK-IT- BUCKET Bucket
MB734B MB WELDING JOHN BARTON

MB735 MUCK-IT-BUCKET WITH TEETH

MC001 MARKING CARD

MK443 mastervalve knob A 443 A
MLOO1 machine label set

ML140 master lock

MMO001 Penta Prism Motor Mount

MNPO0O01 MACHINE NAME PLATE

MS-570288 MASONRY BLADE 14"/ S-2

MS-570291 MASONRY BLADE 20"/ S-2

MS-570292 MASONRY BLADE 14"/ S-4

MS-570295 MASONRY BLADE 20"/ S-4

MS-570300 MASONRY BLADE 14"/ S-8

MS-570303 MASONRY BLADE 20"/ S-8

MS-GM1451 MASONRY SAW TS510/5HP/230-280V/14"

MS-GM2051 MASONRY SAW TS510/5HP/230-280V/20"

MS-GM2073 MASONRY SAW TS510/7.5HP/230V/20"

MS-GM2073-2 MASONRY SAW TS510/7.5HP/460V/20"

MS-PS1431 MASONRY SAW TS355/3HP/208-230V/14"

MS-PS1431-1 MASONRY SAW STAND FOR TS355

MS-TS355B MASONRY SAW TS355B/115-120V/14"

MV430 master valve base

MV434 master valve ECONO

MV435 MASTER VALVE KNOB

MV441 Master Valve Body MVA 0121 A 441 A
MV442 END CAP MV442
Mv444 SPOOL A 444 A
MV445 CENTER SEAL MVC 0151 A 445 A
MV449 O-RING MVG 0141 | A 449 A
MZ105 lock on tube connecter male

0OB023 LUBRICATOR BRACKET-old ODB 0203 | ASM 446
OFF800 NAMEPLATE OFF ON

OLR001 overload relay HYD

OR022 O-RING

OR200 O-RING

0OT054 DOUBLE UNION

OT074 UNION Y 1107 x 4

OT169 1169 X 2 X 4S

0T624 UNION 1162 x 4

OT628 UNION 1162 x 8

0T644 UNION TEE 1164 x 4

OT646 UNION TEE 1164 x 6

OT666 FEMALE CONNECTOR 1166 x 6

0T684 MALE CONNECTOR 1168 x 4

0OT686 MALE CONNECTOR

0OT688 MALE CONNECTOR 1168 x 8

0T694 1169X4

OT696 fitting 1169 X 6 X 6S




Part # Description Old Part #'s
0OT866 MALE CONNECTOR 1168 x 6 x 6

0T868 MALE CONNECTOR 1168 x 6 x 8

0T888 MALE CONNECTOR 1168 x 8 x 8

071924 REDUCER 1109 x2 x 4

0T944 SWIVEL MALE ELBOW1169 x 4 x 4S

071984 SWIVEL ELBOW1169 x 4 x 4S

0T988 ELBOW 1169 X 8 X 8S

P15 Sleeve 1-1/4 X 15

P17 Sleeve 1-1/4 X 17

P19 Sleeve 1-1/4 X 19

P9 Sleeve 1-1/4 X 9

PA133 foot treadel, air pump PAP1335 [ AC710 A
PA133K2-3 REPAIR KIT FOOT PUMP PA168
PA134 FOOT TREADLE-----FOR AP133 PB802
PA168 1/2 NPT PIPE ADAPTER 104168-4

PA756 PENTA PRISM LIFT

PA756A PENTA PRISM LIFT Top

PA756B PENTA PRISM LIFT Top Powder Co

PA756D PENTA PRISM LIFT Bottom

PA756E PENTA PRISM LIFT Bottom Powder

PC440 PROTECT COVER BPC 2073 | A440A
PHO010 PENTA PRISM HOLDER

PH758 PENTA PRISM

P1220 PLATE FORM | BEAM Pl 220 S 220 ME
PLO12 PLANKING 10'x 12"

PL014 PLANKING 10' x 14"

PL112 PLANKING 13'3" x 12" Planking
PL114 PLANKING 13'3" x 14" Planking
PNLOO1 elec panel

PP800 PUSH PULL ON OFF

PPL0O01 PERF-O-GRIP PLANKING 12" X 14'

PPL002 PERF-O-GRIP PLANK 7" X 14'

PPL0O3 PERF PLANKING 12" x 17"

PPL0O4 PERF PLANKING - 7" X 17"

PPLBS1 PERF-O-GRIP PLANK BOLT SEAT

PR0O01 PUMP INLET KIT

Q-12CONV 12" HYDRAULIC CONVEYOR

Q-12EXT 12" EXTENSION SECTION

Q-20CONV 20" HYDRAULIC CONVEYOR

Q-20EXT 20" EXTENSION SECTION

Q-2MANSIC 2MAN SAFETY/INSPECTION CAGE

Q-2YREXT EXTENDED 2YR SPARE PARTS

Q-2YRSTD STANDARD 2YR SPARE PARTS

Q-30CONV 30" HYDRAULIC CONVEYOR

Q-30EXT 30" EXTENSION SECTION

Q-ANTIFALL ANTI-FALL GUARD W/MACHINE

QB110 QUARTZ BULB 110

QB220 QUARTZ BULB 230

Q-BRICKP BRICK PALLET CART

Q-BTB

BRICK TRANFER BASKET




Part #

Description

Old Part #'s

Q-BTC BRICK TRANSFER CART

Q-COMM COMMISSIONING SEPARATE

Q-CONT 20FT SEAWORTHY STEEL CONTAINER
Q-ECON ECON-O-RING

Q-EVAL MEALS MEALS

Q-EVAL SITE SITE VISIT & MACHINE EVAL

Q-EVAL TRAVEL

TRAVEL TIME FOR EVAL

Q-FD17

17FT DECK FOR FLAT DECK

Q-FDBRICKP BRICK PALLET CART FOR FD
Q-FDEOR1 FDEOR1
Q-FDEOR2 FDEOR?2
Q-FDEOR3 FDEOR3
Q-FDMOR1 FDMOR1
Q-FDMOR2 FDMOR2

Q-FR CAGE AIR

BASIC AIR FREIGHT CAGE

Q-FR CONVEYOR

BASIC SEA FREIGHT CONVEYOR

Q-FR MACHINE

BASIC SEA FREIGHT MACHINE

Q-FR MUCK BASIC AIR FREIGHT MUCK-IT
Q-FR PAT BASIC SEA FREIGHT PORT-A-TRAC
Q-FR PPT BASIC SEA FREIGHT PPT SYSTEM
Q-FR RAD BASIC AIR FREIGHT RADIALIGN
Q-FR RAMP BASIC SEA FREIGHT RAMP
Q-KEY TABLE KEY TABLE

Q-LEGJACK PAIR LEG JACKS

Q-LTARGET LASER TARGET

Q-MECON MINI ECON

Q-PAT PORT-A-TRAC SYSTEM
Q-PAT10 PORT-A-TRAC 10FT SECTION
Q-PATS PORT-A-TRAC 5FT SECTION
Q-PATCART PORT-A-TRAC CART

Q-POR1 POR 1

Q-POR2 POR 2

Q-PPTSETUP PPT SET UP CAGE

Q-PPTSIC PPT SAFETY/INSPECTION CAGE
Q-PPTTCS PPT TUNNEL CAGE

Q-RAD RADIALIGN

Q-RAMPBOB RAMP BREAK OFF BRIDGE
Q-RAMPG ANTI-FALL GUARD W/MACHINE
Q-SHOP SHOP LABOR PER HOUR
Q-SWING GATE SWING GATE

Q-TRAILER TRAILER FOR MOR

Q-WINCH ELECTRIC WINCH

Q-WING TABLES BRICK WING TABLE

R200-13-2 PRESSURE PAD LONG

R2845 SADDLE FOR CYLENDER
R400-4 SPOOL

R400-9 STEP PIN

R600-1 BLEEDER VALVE

R600-2 BLEEDER STEM

R700 CLAW




Part # Description Old Part #'s
R750-1 LASER

R750-10 Laser Latch Pin Small Mnt Brkt
R750-11 LASER

R750-12 LASER

R750-13 LASER PART

R750-14 LASER

R750-15 LASER

R750-16-1 LASER

R750-16-2 LASER

R750-17-1 LASER

R750-17-2 LASER

R750-18 LASER

R750-19 LASER

R750-2 LASER

R750-20 LASER/ SIDE ARM

R750-21 LASER

R750-22 LASER

R750-23 LASER

R750-24 LASER

R750-25 LASER

R750-26-1 LASER

R750-26-2 LASER

R750-3 LASER

R750-4 LASER

R750-5 LASER

R750-6 Laser Star Mount

R750-7 Laser Spreader Bar

R750-8 Laser Spreader Mount Bracket

R750-9 Latch Pin Large Mount Bracket

RA100 RAIL 10 DRA 0374 LB312P
RA133 13' 3" Rail Assembly DRA 0374 | LB313A
RB001 RED STOP BUTTON

RBO1 RUBBER BUTS FOR JETS

RC102 10 TON CYLINDER HRC1025 [ AC 725 A
RC102K REPAIR KIT FOR 10 TON CYLINDER
RC60 ROLLER CHAIN

RF539 2 1/4 RUBBER FLEX HEAD RFH5395 | AC 713 A
RLOO1 RHINO LINING

RMO001 3 X3SQ TUBE

RMO002 3/8 DECK PLATE

RMO003 1/2 PLATE

RM004 .080 SHEET

RMO005 EXPANDED MTL.3/4X1/8ROLLED FLA
RMO006 2" u channels

RMO0O07 3 CHANNEL

RMO008 4 CHANNEL

RMO009 6 CHANNEL

RMO010 8 CHANNEL

RMO011 10 CHANNEL

RMO012 12 channel




Part # Description Old Part #'s
RM013 3 X3 ANGLE

RM014 3 X4 |IBEAM25
RM015 1/2 PIPE

RM016 3/4 PIPE

RM017 2 PIPE SCH.40
RM018 3 PIPE SCH 40

RM019 3 PIPE SCH 80

RM020 2 TEE

RM021 35/8 SQ. TUBE

RM022 1/4 X 1-1/2 FLAT BAR
RM023 1/4 X 2 FLAT BAR
RM024 1/4 X 2 1/2 FLAT BAR
RM025 1/4X3 FLAT BAR
RM026 1/4X4 FLAT BAR
RM027 3/8X4 FLAT BAR
RM029 1/2 x 41fb

RM030 1/2X6 FLAT BAR
RM031 21/2 SCH 40

RM032 1/4 - plate 5052

RM033 3/8 PLATE

RM034 | BEAM 13-3 S 220 ME
RM035 3/16 PLATE

RM036 6 | BEAM

RM037 PLANK 2 X 12 X 158.75
RM038 PLANK 2 X 12 X 96
RM039 PLANK 2 X 6 X 158.75
RM040 PLANK 2 X 12 X 120
RM041 PLANK 2 X6 X 120
RM042 2 X1 TUBE - 1/8 WALL
RM043 11/2 X 11/2 TUBE-1/8 WALL
RM044 1/4 X 6 FLAT BAR
RM045 2 X3 FLAT BAR
RM046 1 1/2 PIPE SCH40
RM047 2 X3 X 3/16 ANGLE
RM048 RAIL 13-3

RM049 RAIL 10-0

RMO050 4 SQ. TUBE 1/4 WALL
RMO051 1/4 X 240 X 96 PLATE 5086
RMO053 1/4 X 3/4 FLAT BAR
RM054 2 X2 X 1/4 ANGLE
RMO055 1/4 x 48 x 120

RMO056 1/2 x5 FLAT BAR
RMO057 3/4 X2 X 12 FLAT BAR
RM058 2 X1-1/2 X 1/4 ANGLE
RM059 .040 X 48 X 120 WHITE
RMO060 1X1X1/8 ANGLE
RM061 1/2X3 FLAT BAR
RM062 3/4X3/4X1/8 ANGLE
RM063 1/4 X60 X240

RM064

5/8 X 3 FLAT BAR




Part # Description Old Part #'s
RMO065 1/8 alum. sheet

RMO066 .032 alum. sheet

RMO067 .063x60x120

RM068 3/8X3 FLATE BAR

RMO069 8X8X1/2 ANGLE

RMQ70 1-1/4 SQ. TUBE

RMQ72 2 X 2X 1/8 TUBE

RMO074 3 sq tube X1/8

RMQ77 3/16X 2X2 ANGLE

RMO078 1 1/4 angle

RMO079 6 in pipe sch 10

RMO081 4 pipe sch 40

RM085 PLANKS2X12X228

RM086 PLANK 2X12X78

RM087 1/8 PLATE 48 X 96

RM098 lin SCH. 40 PIPE

RM099 2 PIPE SCH.80

RM100 2-1/2 PIPE SCH80

RM101 040X48X120 MILL

RM102 .080 EXPANDED ALUM.

RM104 1-1/4 ALU. PIPE SCH 40

RM105 1/8 diamond plate

RM106 1.70 X 1.70 SQ TUBE

RM109 11/2 X 11/2 X.188 ANGLE

RM110 1/2 solid round

RM112 1-1/2 X 1-1/2X1/4 ANGLE

RM113 3x1 1/2 x 1/4 ANGLE

RM115 2X1X1/8 CHANNEL

RM155 3 X3SQ TUBE

RS53 SWITCH

RTO001 ROLLED TOP 3' RADIUS

RT002 ROLLED TOP 3'2 TRUSS

S41 HINGE HALF FEMAL

SA100 1 BEARING SFB 9997 A 436 A
SA340 3/4 BEARING SFB 7507 A 437 A
SB001 SINGLE BLOCK

SB118 STIFF BRACE S230A
SC150 6 RED WHEEL C150P
SC151 BUSHING C151P
SC153 MAIN CASTER 1700 CASTER C 153 P
SC545 SHORT CONNECTOR FRC5406 | AC 714 A
SC735 L BRACKET LBA 0336 | AC 740 ME
SCW020 safety cage wheel 20"

SD025 SPECIAL WRENCH

SE285 ADJ SLIP EXTENTION SLE2855 | AC 720 A
SHS110 STANDARD HARDWARE- SPARES

SHS220 STANDARD HARDWARE-SPARES

SJ001 EOR SCREW JACK

SJ002 screw with sleeve / for ECOR

SK167

SPACERKIT




Part # Description Old Part #'s
SL650 SLIP-LOCK EXTENTION SLE6505 | AC717A
SM001 7 X 9.8 X 36 CHANNEL

SM002 4 X 36 PIPE

SM004 5/16 X 48 X 96 PLATE

SM005 5/16 X 4 X 20' FLAT BAR

SM006 3/4 STEEL PIPE SCH40

SM007 1/2 STEEL PIPE SCH40

SM008 1 STEEL PIPE SCH40

SM009 3/8 X 3 FLAT BAR

SM010 1/2 SQ. BAR

SM011 1/2X1-1/2 FLAT BAR

SM012 1/2X3 FLAT BAR

SM013 1/2X6 FLAT BAR

SM014 1X1X.065X 20 SQ TUBE

SM015 1/4X3 FLAT BAR

SMO016 1 1/4 ROUND COLD ROLL BAR

SM017 11/4 SQ. TUBING .095

SMO018 1/2 COLD ROLL STEEL ROUND BAR

SM019 1/4X1X1 ANGLE

SM020 1/2 REBAR

SM021 3/16 PLATE

SM023 4 GALV. PIPE SCH 40

SM024 12 gauge sheet steel

SM026 3/4 COLD ROLLED BAR

SM027 expanded metal 3/4 #9 48x120

SM028 3/16 x 1 1/2 flat bar

SM029 1/4 key stock

SP007 SLID PLATE RING MOVER

SP048 SLEEVE 1 1/4" PIPE 9" ESS0485 [ AC721 A
SP107 SLIDE PLATE 6000# C 107 ME
SP145 STABLIZER POST-FIXED SPS0344 | LB 306 AF
SP146 STABILIZER POST DOUBLE SPS0344 | LB 306 AS
SP154 SLIDE PLATE C154P
SS424 SHIM DRIVER SHANK RD-RD SDS0424 | AC 732 A
SS425 SHIM DRIVER SHANK RD. OVAL AC 730 A
SS426 SHIM DRIVER SHANK HEX RD AC 731 A
SS427 SHIM DRIVER SHANK HEX OVAL AC 729 A
ST006 KNOB FOR SPRING DEPRESSOR

SW001 superwinch p-a-t 220/50HZ

SW2POS 2 position switch

SW2POSH 2position switch H

SW3POS SWITCH 3 POS

SW506 SWITCH ON OFF

SW729 SPEED WRENCH SSWO0277 | AC 729 SW
SWKO001 KILL SWITCH (CONVEYOR)

SWP2POSH STRIGHT 3/8 X 1/4

SWTXA SWITCH ADD ON FOR 3 PH

TA211 tranformer 440/110

TA6G58 ALIGNMENT PIN TA 658
TB174 TOOL BOX AC 743 B




Part # Description Old Part #'s
TC180 8 ADJ. WRENCH TC 180
TC240 SPINDLE FLAT TIP

TC272 CAM STRAP

TH100 HEAD

TH127 TEE HANDLE

TH128 LANYARD ASSY

TH210 RAWHIDE REPLACMENT FACE 3LB

TH310 RAWHIDE HAMMER 3LB AC 747 A
TH350 HANDLE MALLETS AC 749 A
TP242 POINT FOR FOOT

TP278 PLIERS-tool box TP 278
TR110 ROLLER

TS003 Screwdriver 1/8x3 Flat

TS006 Screwdriver 1/4x4 Flat TS 006
TS108 toggle switch

TS120 1/2 SOCKET

TS134 TOGGLE SWITCH

TS135 toggle,flip

TS340 3/4 SOCKET

TS608 Screwdriver 3/8x8 Flat TS 608
TT100 TRIPOD TUBE 1"

TT750 TRIPOD TUBE 3/4"X28

TT751 TRIPOD TUBE 3/4" X 30

TW118 9/16 COMBINATION WRENCH DEW3218 | AE 744 A
TW124 3/4 COMBINATION WRENCH

TW130 15/16 COMBINATION WRENCH TW124
TW174 7/16 COMBINATION WRENCH TW130
TW606 ALLEN WRENCH

UHMW14 1/4 UHMW

VW300 V-GROVE WHEEL

VW600 6 V GROVED WHEEL STEEL

VW601 spanner bushing

VW605 6 v groved wheel poly/iron

WC124 12"CASTER RAMPS

WC520 CASTER COMP. E-CONO

WC538 WINTECH- WINCH

WC630 CASTER COMP. - RAMPS

WM171 WALL MOUNTING KIT

WR500 1 TON WEDGIE

WS476 BUSHING SERCICE CART WHEEL

WS745 SERVICE CART WHEEL W/ BUSHING SCW 6686 | AC 793 ME
WW001 WARN WINCH 120 VOLTS

XB200 3X BRACE SAFTY RAIL S 229 A
XB310 3X10 S 228 A
XB330 3X3 X BRACE-obsolete AC 741 A
XB510 5X10 S221 M
XB550 5X5 X BRACE-obsolete S 227 PM
XB570 5X7 S222M




	Inventory List

